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Jackson Kassner774
ACE FL

10.750 8.900 10.80011.400 10.35011.100 63.300
2 3 1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Fonse  Am odia769
Gym Academy  A tlanta

11.000 10.100 10.65010.050 9.95011.100 62.850
1 1 7 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Cooper Roberts780
North F lorida - Jax

10.100 7.650 10.60011.300 9.90010.000 59.550
6 6 2 4 7 3 3 

3 

Ethan Diachun768
North F lorida - Jax

10.400 8.300 10.50010.750 9.00010.200 59.150
4 4 3 5 6 4 4 

4 

Brandon Fan766
North F lorida - OP

10.200 6.700 10.15010.650 8.90010.500 57.100
5 7 4 8 5 5 5 

5 

Isaac V inke783
Harbor C ity

8.500 7.800 10.4508.100 7.5507.300 49.700
7 5 8 6 8 6 6 

6 

J-m an S andberg767
Gym Academy  A tlanta

10.550 6.200 10.35010.600 0.00010.550 48.250
3 8 5 7 4 7T 7 

7 

T revor S m ith772
Gym Academy  A tlanta

0.000 9.500 10.70010.550 0.00011.100 41.850
8 2 6 2 1T 7T 8 

8 
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Gavin Holm gren760
ACE FL

10.750 9.650 10.50010.950 9.45011.350 62.650
3 1 2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Nicho las  Ouderkirk765
Gym Academy  A tlanta

10.600 8.200 10.70010.450 8.80010.650 59.400
5 5 3 3 2 2 2 

2 

S am  Kostine757
North F lorida - Jax

11.100 8.850 10.85010.150 8.5009.000 58.450
1 2 5 2 5 4 3 

3 

Zachery Hova tte r752
EVO  Gymnastics

10.550 8.300 10.55011.500 8.6008.900 58.400
6 4 1 4 6T 3 4 

4 

Jason VanBenthuysen758
Trousde ll

11.000 7.350 10.35010.250 8.0509.800 56.800
2 6 4 6 3 5 5 

5 

Josh C icca re llo763
Gem State  Gymnastics

10.700 6.200 10.3009.800 0.0008.900 45.900
4 7 6 7 6T 6T 6 

6 

Austin Byer ly759
Gem State  Gymnastics

10.500 8.650 10.9000.000 0.0009.500 39.550
7 3 7 1 4 6T 7 

7 
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A idan S ullivan857
Trousde ll

9 .700 7.150 10.7509.950 7.3009.750 54.600
2 2 1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Conner S t. Am our853
TGR

9.400 7.300 10.3509.450 6.8009.200 52.500
3 1 2 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Elijah Burrs858
TGR

9.800 5.850 10.4508.100 7.6509.200 51.050
1 3 3 2 2T 1 3 

3 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 North F lor ida  -  Jax JDF 177.150 31.600 24.800 32.200 31.950 29.200 27.400
22 2 1 2 1

2 Gym  Academ y A tlanta JDF 175.200 32.150 27.800 31.600 32.050 32.850 18.750
11 1 2 1 2
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